
Expedite Construction Procurement with  

OMES Statewide Convenience Contract SW0245

Developed in coordination with OMES, Gordian’s Job Order Contracting (JOC) offers a single-bid 

process that delivers a fast, flexible and cost-effective way for entities across the state of Oklahoma 

to purchase critical construction services. Reach out to a member of your local team to have your 

questions answered or to enter a project.

Byron Jones 

Enterprise Account Executive  |  Gordian

b.jones@gordian.com  |  512-417-9974

Steve Taylor 

Account Manager  |  Gordian 

s.taylor@gordian.com  |  972-214-9734

Mike Jones 

Acting State Construction Administrator  
DCAM Construction & Properties 

2401 N. Lincoln Blvd. Ste. 106 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105

mike.jones@omes.ok.gov  |  405-521-3171

Manny Sauviller 

Project Manager: Capital Assets Management 

2401 N. Lincoln Blvd. Ste. 106 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105

manny.sauviller@omes.ok.gov
405-522-5895  |  405-595-9618

OMES Contact SheetGordian

Lisa Bradley 

Contracting Officer  

2401 N. Lincoln Blvd. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105

lisa.bradley@omes.ok.gov  |  405-522-4480

Wendy Clark 

Outreach Specialist /CPO 

2401 N. Lincoln Blvd. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105

wendy.clark@omes.ok.gov  |  405-568-7439


